Region 1 Youth Scratch Championships
*-Denotes Bowler Advances to State Finals
PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, A-U8 Girls, Scratch

Score Hcap From

Place Team Name Entry
* 1 Hayes Teighan 2653499
2 Hollabaugh Emmy K. 2657641

297
225

Cambridge Springs, PA

Titusville, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, C-U10 Girls, Scratch
Place Team Name

* 1
2
3

Mellring Quinn
Robison Lucy P.
Peate Alivia J.

Entry

2656892
2657669
2649908

Score Hcap From

301
225
190

0il City, PA

East Springfield, PA

Pittsfield, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, D-U10 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name

* 1
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Guzowski Austin

Robison Demetri T.

O'neil August L.
Farmery Liam
Nansen James N.

Raffensberger Lincoln D.

Chase Parker J.

Entry

2657320
2657668
2657648
2657358
2657645
2652140
2657670

Score Hcap From

462
321
317
303
299
286
210

Warerford, PA

East Springfield, PA

Titusville, PA
Youngsville, PA
Titusville, PA
Cranesville, PA
Youngsville, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, E-U12 Girls, Scratch
Score Hcap From

Place Team Name Entry
* 1 Nansen Maggie L. 2657646
2 Weaver Celeste R. 2657649
3 Irwin Olivia 2657175
4 Cross Audrey C. 2623641
5 Mcclintock Gabriella P. 2657647

406
392
373
370
170

Titusville, PA
Girard, PA
Seneca, PA
Lake City, PA
Titusville, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, F-U12 Boys, Scratch
Score Hcap From
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Place Team Name Entry
Shetler Dominic 2643822
Keener Colton J. 2652253
Tau Zane C. 2657655
Eighmy Lachlan 2657657
Vanarsdale Mccrae A. 2657262
Hooks Rocco M. 2657673
Gresh Finley T. 2657676
Steuart Eric R. 2640436
Mercurio Mason J. 2657675
Beauchat Xavier R. 2657639

—_
S

492
479
476
471
437
425
425
326
240
231

Saegertown, PA
Waterford, PA
Meadville, PA
Erie, PA

Erie, PA

Erie, PA
Fairview, PA
Pittsfield, PA
Lake City, PA
Titusville, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, G-U14 Girls, Scratch
Score Hcap From

Place Team Name Entry
* 1 Medrick Addison K. 2657218
2 Koch Taylor 2657580
3 Mick Shelby 2638237
4 Alvarez Kendyll P. 2657662
5 Peate Allyson B. 2649909
6 Hollabaugh Oaklynn G. 2657640

417
406
391
379
371
272

Linesville, PA
Seneca, PA
Meadyville, PA
Saegertown, PA
Pittsfield, PA
Titusville, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, H-U14 Boys, Scratch
Place Team Name

* 1
2

Zinn Journey R.

Plyler Cameron L.

Entry
2623622
2657651

Score Hcap From

616
571

Lake City, PA
Meadville, PA

Scholarship
$ 38.00

Scholarship
$ 57.00

Scholarship
$ 133.00

Scholarship
$ 95.00

Scholarship
$ 120.00
$ 70.00

Scholarship
$ 133.00

Scholarship
$ 133.00



3 Bowers Logan J. 2623620 451 Lake City, PA
4 Taylor Adam A. 2657638 414 Titusville, PA
5 Graham Joey T. 2623617 367 Lake City, PA
6 Corcoran Colton C. 2623619 333 Lake City, PA
7 Farmery Logan 2657359 315 Youngsville, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, I-U16 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
1 Peterson Abriana 2657653 612 Greenville, PA $ 114.00
2 Chandley Julianna M. 2657093 538 Erie, PA $ 57.00
3 Gilliland Kayleigh R. 2655331 480 Cambridge Springs, PA
4 Schultz Adalynn M. 2623621 464 Lake City, PA
5 Shaffer Anna 2656947 415 Seneca, PA
6 Homansky Makenna E. 2623618 349 Lake City, PA
7 Romaniszyn Brenda A. 2657644 347 Titusville, PA
8 Allen Kaylee 2657665 334 Warren, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, J-U16 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
1 Eighmy Eoin P. 2657656 740 Erie, PA $ 155.00
2 Rex Steven H. 2657659 724 Youngsville, PA $ 92.00
3 Brown Logan A. 2656636 676 Erie, PA
4 Mccool Lucas J. 2657324 661 Titusville, PA
5 Montgomery Collin J. 2657658 649 Youngsville, PA
6 Mattocks Levi M. 2651876 620 Cochranton, PA
7 Traphagen Jonathan P. 2657394 559 Erie, PA
8 Little Lucas 2656095 540 Meadville, PA
9 Plyler Austin B. 2657652 472 Meadyville, PA
10 Mercer David J. 2657664 418 Hermitage, PA
11 Freligh Jason S. 2657350 396 Erie, PA
12 Alvarez Michael A. 2657663 317 Saegertown, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, K-U18 Girls, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
1 Cameron Katarina I. 2657674 642 Conneautville, PA $ 120.00
2 Blair Madison E. 2657566 590 Erie, PA $ 70.00
3 Sommers Malia R. 2640290 557 Fairview, PA
4 Hudson Lillian 2657577 486 Oil City, PA
5 Gilliland Cameron R. 2655330 452 Cambridge Springs, PA
6 Chandley Jodie L. 2657095 427 Erie, PA
7 Shouey Samantha N. 2656653 417 Franklin, PA
8 Cameron Selena 2657660 414 Greenville, PA
9 Allen Abby R. 2657666 375 Warren, PA
10  Nelson Deirdre W. 2649910 349 Russell, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, L-U18 Boys, Scratch

Place Team Name Entry Score Hcap From Scholarship
1 Plyler Landon M. 2657650 702 Meadyville, PA $ 150.00
2 Medrick Andrew S. 2657219 677 Linesville, PA $ 89.00
3 Shouey Robert T. 2656654 674 Franklin, PA $ 65.00
4 Armstrong Dale R. 2657643 605 Titusville, PA
5 Kohut Anthony D. 2657667 600 North East, PA
6 Smith Aydin I. 2623616 598 Lake City, PA
7 Henderson Lucas J. 2657642 570 Titusville, PA
8 Coon Nathan E. 2657109 536 Meadyville, PA
9 Reed Riley A. 2657235 528 Erie, PA
10  Fenstermaker Preston 2657574 493 Seneca, PA
11 Fischer Landon 2657654 490 Greenville, PA



12
13
14
15
16

Myers Camden
Chase Tydus J.
Ellsworth Nick

Lunger William C.

Heeter Gavin

2657671
2657088
2657672
2657661
2657169

482
480
436
410
290

Hermitage, PA
Youngsville, PA
Farrell, PA
Erie, PA
Warren, PA



	Scratch

