

Region 1 Youth Scratch Championships

*-Denotes Bowler Advances to State Finals

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, A-U8 Girls, Scratch

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Hayes Teighan	2653499	297	Cambridge Springs, PA	\$ 38.00
	2	Hollabaugh Emmy K.	2657641	225	Titusville, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, C-U10 Girls, Scratch

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Mellring Quinn	2656892	301	Oil City, PA	\$ 57.00
	2	Robison Lucy P.	2657669	225	East Springfield, PA	
	3	Peate Alivia J.	2649908	190	Pittsfield, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, D-U10 Boys, Scratch

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Guzowski Austin	2657320	462	Waverford, PA	\$ 133.00
	2	Robison Demetri T.	2657668	321	East Springfield, PA	
	3	O'neil August L.	2657648	317	Titusville, PA	
	4	Farmery Liam	2657358	303	Youngsville, PA	
	5	Nansen James N.	2657645	299	Titusville, PA	
	6	Raffensberger Lincoln D.	2652140	286	Cranesville, PA	
	7	Chase Parker J.	2657670	210	Youngsville, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, E-U12 Girls, Scratch

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Nansen Maggie L.	2657646	406	Titusville, PA	\$ 95.00
	2	Weaver Celeste R.	2657649	392	Girard, PA	
	3	Irwin Olivia	2657175	373	Seneca, PA	
	4	Cross Audrey C.	2623641	370	Lake City, PA	
	5	Mcclintock Gabriella P.	2657647	170	Titusville, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, F-U12 Boys, Scratch

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Shetler Dominic	2643822	492	Saegertown, PA	\$ 120.00
*	2	Keener Colton J.	2652253	479	Waterford, PA	\$ 70.00
	3	Tau Zane C.	2657655	476	Meadville, PA	
	4	Eighmy Lachlan	2657657	471	Erie, PA	
	5	Vanarsdale Mccrae A.	2657262	437	Erie, PA	
	6	Hooks Rocco M.	2657673	425	Erie, PA	
	6	Gresh Finley T.	2657676	425	Fairview, PA	
	8	Steuart Eric R.	2640436	326	Pittsfield, PA	
	9	Mercurio Mason J.	2657675	240	Lake City, PA	
	10	Beauchat Xavier R.	2657639	231	Titusville, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, G-U14 Girls, Scratch

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Medrick Addison K.	2657218	417	Linesville, PA	\$ 133.00
	2	Koch Taylor	2657580	406	Seneca, PA	
	3	Mick Shelby	2638237	391	Meadville, PA	
	4	Alvarez Kendyll P.	2657662	379	Saegertown, PA	
	5	Peate Allyson B.	2649909	371	Pittsfield, PA	
	6	Hollabaugh Oaklynn G.	2657640	272	Titusville, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, H-U14 Boys, Scratch

Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Zinn Journey R.	2623622	616	Lake City, PA	\$ 133.00
	2	Plyler Cameron L.	2657651	571	Meadville, PA	

3	Bowers Logan J.	2623620	451	Lake City, PA
4	Taylor Adam A.	2657638	414	Titusville, PA
5	Graham Joey T.	2623617	367	Lake City, PA
6	Corcoran Colton C.	2623619	333	Lake City, PA
7	Farmery Logan	2657359	315	Youngsville, PA

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, I-U16 Girls, Scratch

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Peterson Abriana	2657653	612		Greenville, PA	\$ 114.00
*	2	Chandley Julianna M.	2657093	538		Erie, PA	\$ 57.00
	3	Gilliland Kayleigh R.	2655331	480		Cambridge Springs, PA	
	4	Schultz Adalynn M.	2623621	464		Lake City, PA	
	5	Shaffer Anna	2656947	415		Seneca, PA	
	6	Homansky Makenna E.	2623618	349		Lake City, PA	
	7	Romaniszyn Brenda A.	2657644	347		Titusville, PA	
	8	Allen Kaylee	2657665	334		Warren, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, J-U16 Boys, Scratch

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Eighmy Eoin P.	2657656	740		Erie, PA	\$ 155.00
*	2	Rex Steven H.	2657659	724		Youngsville, PA	\$ 92.00
	3	Brown Logan A.	2656636	676		Erie, PA	
	4	Mccool Lucas J.	2657324	661		Titusville, PA	
	5	Montgomery Collin J.	2657658	649		Youngsville, PA	
	6	Mattocks Levi M.	2651876	620		Cochranton, PA	
	7	Traphagen Jonathan P.	2657394	559		Erie, PA	
	8	Little Lucas	2656095	540		Meadville, PA	
	9	Plyler Austin B.	2657652	472		Meadville, PA	
	10	Mercer David J.	2657664	418		Hermitage, PA	
	11	Freligh Jason S.	2657350	396		Erie, PA	
	12	Alvarez Michael A.	2657663	317		Saegertown, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, K-U18 Girls, Scratch

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Cameron Katarina I.	2657674	642		Conneautville, PA	\$ 120.00
*	2	Blair Madison E.	2657566	590		Erie, PA	\$ 70.00
	3	Sommers Malia R.	2640290	557		Fairview, PA	
	4	Hudson Lillian	2657577	486		Oil City, PA	
	5	Gilliland Cameron R.	2655330	452		Cambridge Springs, PA	
	6	Chandley Jodie L.	2657095	427		Erie, PA	
	7	Shouey Samantha N.	2656653	417		Franklin, PA	
	8	Cameron Selena	2657660	414		Greenville, PA	
	9	Allen Abby R.	2657666	375		Warren, PA	
	10	Nelson Deirdre W.	2649910	349		Russell, PA	

PA Scratch Youth Championship Singles, L-U18 Boys, Scratch

	Place	Team Name	Entry	Score	Hcap	From	Scholarship
*	1	Plyler Landon M.	2657650	702		Meadville, PA	\$ 150.00
*	2	Medrick Andrew S.	2657219	677		Linesville, PA	\$ 89.00
*	3	Shouey Robert T.	2656654	674		Franklin, PA	\$ 65.00
	4	Armstrong Dale R.	2657643	605		Titusville, PA	
	5	Kohut Anthony D.	2657667	600		North East, PA	
	6	Smith Aydin I.	2623616	598		Lake City, PA	
	7	Henderson Lucas J.	2657642	570		Titusville, PA	
	8	Coon Nathan E.	2657109	536		Meadville, PA	
	9	Reed Riley A.	2657235	528		Erie, PA	
	10	Fenstermaker Preston	2657574	493		Seneca, PA	
	11	Fischer Landon	2657654	490		Greenville, PA	

12	Myers Camden	2657671	482	Hermitage, PA
13	Chase Tydus J.	2657088	480	Youngsville, PA
14	Ellsworth Nick	2657672	436	Farrell, PA
15	Lunger William C.	2657661	410	Erie, PA
16	Heeter Gavin	2657169	290	Warren, PA